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Men / 5 / 8
Session: I

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary Payne501
Infinite

11.000 10.700 10.10011.000 9.9009.800 62.500
2 1 1 1 6T 3 1 

1 

Nathan Underhill533
Salto

11.600 9.800 9.90010.800 9.50010.000 61.600
1 2T 2 3T 4 5 2 

2 

Noah Turner502
Infinite

10.200 9.400 10.0009.800 9.60010.900 59.900
7 8 10T 2 1 4 3T

3T

Brycen Tanzi517
LaFleur's

10.500 9.500 9.60010.300 9.40010.600 59.900
4 6T 4T 7T 2 6T 3T

3T

Lucas Uzcategui535
Salto

10.900 9.300 9.80010.200 10.1009.100 59.400
3 9 7 5 10 1 5 

5 

Alex Reichenberger523
OGC

10.400 8.800 9.6009.900 10.0009.400 58.100
5T 11 8T 7T 8T 2 6 

6 

Tristan Friday512
LaFleur's

9.200 9.800 9.30010.300 9.2009.800 57.600
11 2T 4T 10T 6T 8 7 

7 

Ryan Michalski514
LaFleur's

9.600 9.600 9.3009.900 9.4009.400 57.200
10 4T 8T 10T 8T 6T 8 

8 

William Mauthe522
OGC

10.000 9.000 8.90010.300 8.50010.100 56.800
8T 10 4T 13 3 11T 9 

9 

Caleb Walkowiak511
Altius

10.000 6.500 9.9009.800 9.1009.900 55.200
8T 13 10T 3T 5 9 10 

10 

Braylon Goodno504
Altius

10.400 8.100 9.7008.900 8.7009.000 54.800
5T 12 13 6 11 10 11 

11 

Ron Suchocki516
LaFleur's

8.500 9.600 9.5009.600 8.4008.900 54.500
13 4T 12 9 12 13 12 

12 

Austin Baumgartner414
LaFleur's

9.000 9.500 9.10010.400 8.5005.100 51.600
12 6T 3 12 13 11T 13 

13 
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